Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 15

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

2022/2023

PSJA Southwest - Softball (F) Varsity

PSJA Southwest Javelinas

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ La Joya Juarez Lincoln

@ Raymondville

vs La Villa

@ La Joya

@ Brownsville Lopez

vs Hidalgo

vs PSJA ISD Fastpitch
Tournament

vs PSJA ISD Fastpitch
Tournament

vs PSJA ISD Fastpitch
Tournament

vs Edinburg Vela

@ La Joya Tournament

@ PSJA ISD Fastpitch
Tournament

@ Sharyland

vs Valley View

@ Mcallen Nikki Rowe

vs PSJA North

@ McAllen

vs Sharyland Pioneer

@ PSJA Memorial

vs Mcallen Memorial

@ Edinburg Vela

vs Sharyland

Location

Juarez-Lincoln High School

Raymondville HS

Southwest Softball

La Joya Coyote Stadium

Lopez H.S.

Southwest Softball

Southwest Softball

Southwest Softball

Southwest Softball

Southwest Softball

La Joya Day Field

La Joya Day Field

Sharyland HS

Southwest Softball

Nikkie Rowe HS

Southwest Softball

McAllen H.S.

Southwest Softball

PSJA Memorial HS

Southwest Softball

Edinburg Vela High School

Southwest Softball

Special Notes




Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Valley View

vs Mcallen Nikki Rowe

@ PSJA North

vs Mcallen

@ Sharyland Pioneer

vs PSJA Memorial

vs Mcallen Memorial

Valley View ISD

Southwest Softball

PSJA North HS

Southwest Softball

Sharyland Pioneer

Southwest Softball

Southwest Softball




